
St. Pio Parish 
Middle School Ministry, Grades 7 & 8 
2019-2020 Schedule 
 
August 
10 & 11  St. Pio Parish Family Festival 
  (Community Event) 
 

September 
Sept. 16  Welcoming  Mass @ 4:30 p.m. 
  Meet your Teachers 
    

October 
Oct. 4  Friday Faith Formation Session 
Oct. 20   Sunday Faith Formation Session 
Oct. 25  Trunk or Treat   
  (Community Event) 

 
November 

Nov. 1  Friday Faith Formation Session 
  Mass at 7 p.m. Class until 9 p.m. 
Nov. 2  WIND Conference (7th grade Retreat) 
Nov. 8  Bingo at American House 
  (Community Event) 
Nov. 17  Sunday Faith Formation Session 

 
December 
Dec. 6  Friday Faith Formation Session 
  (Reconciliation Service) 
Dec. 11  Christmas Cookie Baking Event 
  (Community Event) 
Dec. 13  Bingo at American House 
  (Community Event) 
Dec. 15  Sunday Faith Formation Session 
Dec. 25  Christmas 

 
January 
Jan. 3  Friday Faith Formation Session 
Jan. 10  Bingo at American House 
  (Community Event) 
Jan. 19  No Class, ML King Holiday 
 

February 
Feb. 1 & 2 Souper Bowl of Caring  
  (Community Event)   
Feb. 7  Friday Faith Formation Session 
  Circle of Grace 
Feb. 16  No Class/ Mid-Winter Break 
Feb. 26  Ash Wednesday; Lent Begins!   

 
 

 
 
 
 
March 
Mar. 6  Friday Faith Formation Session 
Mar. 8  8th Grade Confirmation Retreat 
Mar. 15  Sunday Faith Formation Session 
Mar. 16  Lenten Reconciliation for Grade 7 
  At 4:30 p.m. in Church 
 

April 
Apr. 3  Friday Faith Formation Session 
Apr. 5  Easter Egg Hunt (Community Event) 
  After the 11 a.m. Mass 
Apr. 12  Easter 
Apr. 19  Sunday Faith Formation Session 
 
 

May 
May  1  Friday Faith Formation Session 
May  4  End of the Year Mass @ 4:30 p.m. 
May 17   Sunday Faith Formation Session 
  Parent Meeting for Confirmation 
  (8th Grade Parents) 
May 19  Earth Day Planting & Clean-Up 
  (Community Event)   
 

June 
June 5  Friday Session, Last Day of Class 
June 15-19 Vacation Bible School 
  (Community Event) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Additional Notes: 

• All Friday Sessions meet from 7:00-9:00 p.m. 

• All Sunday Sessions meet from 9:00-Noon. 

This session includes 11:00 a.m. Mass! 

• Parents are invited to attend any or all Sunday 

Sessions with their child. 

• Students are required to attend yearly retreat 

and participate in 3 community events per 

year. 

• Inclement Weather & Emergency Policy: If 

class is cancelled or changed we will notify you 

as soon as possible. If Local Schools are closed 

because of inclement Winter Weather, our 

Class will automatically be closed for that day. 


